
Date: 17-11-2022 

ELIGIBILITY LIST – MAIN DRAW – SUB JUNIOR NATIONALS (U-15 & U-17) 

The following are the BAI Ranked players eligible to participate in   Yonex-Sunrise             
34th  Sub-Junior National Badminton Championships 2022 for Under 15 & 17  years  to 
be held at Bhubhaneswar, Odisha from 26th to 30th December 2022 directly in Main Draw 
as per BAI Circular. 

BOYS SINGLES U-15 

 

GIRLS SINGLES U-15 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Sharma Tanvi PNB 18035 1 
2 Bhatoye Naishaa Kaur MAH 20455 2 
3 Andluri Tanvi Reddy TS 25982 3 
4 Pal Sampriti WB 25029 4 
5 Negi Ishita DLI 32724 5 
6 Kandrapu Durga Isha AP 25240 6 
7 Dubey Ayati GUJ 32428 7 
8 Nagar Medhavi HAR 34970 8 
9 N.B. Adarshini Shri TN 23066 8 
10 Waldia Drishti DLI 25943 9 
11 Verma  Suhasi RAJ 29295 9 
12 Neredimelli Deepshika TS 22756 9 
13 Tyagi Evanna MAH 34793 10 
14 Rawat Gayatri UTR 31853 11 
15 Kour Skiedeep J&K 28510 12 
16 Kundu Garima HAR 33985 13 
17 Patri Tanvi ORI 35887 13 
18 Balamurugan Maya TN 22211 13 

 
 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Thoppani Anish Danei AP 25606 1 
2 T.T. Gnana Dattu TS 18736 2 
3 Garg Abhinav KTK 20511 2 
4 Koundilya Prateek KTK 27968 3 
5 Rawat Suryaksh UTR 20791 4 
6 Chand Nishchal UTR 30262 5 
7 Singh Yogansh DLI 37258 6 
8 Pragada Bala Pranay AP 26052 6 
9 Mir Mohmmad Ali GUJ 41500 7 
10 Somani Pranit MAH 30635 8 
11 Howbora Ritom ASM 21502 9 
12 J. T. Sachin TN 32933 10 
13 Borah Aanayan ASM 23935 10 
14 Khangurra Jagsher Singh PNB 41830 11 
15 Dev Vansh DLI 22453 12 
16 V. Harish Ragavendiran PY 21138 13 



 
 

BOYS DOUBLES U-15 
 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Jaison Bjorn KER 17988 1 
2 P.V. Aathish Sreenivas KER 16584 1 
3 J. Showrya Kiran TS 27911 2 
4 T.T. Gnana Dattu TS 18736 2 
5 Mohammed Karamat Ul Haq AP 24516 3 
6 Vanukuri 

Shanmukha Manikanta Reddy 
AP 25652 

3 
7 Kalahasthi Mahendra AP 20997 4 
8 Kode Vishnu Kedhar AP 27149 4 
9 Birajdar Arjun Tanaji MAH 39832 5 
10 Birajdar Aryan Tanaji MAH 39834 5 
11 Somani Pranit MAH 30635 6 
12 D.B. Mayukh KTK 16635 7 
13 Garg Abhinav KTK 20511 7 
14 Rawat Suryaksh UTR 20791 7 
15 Khwairakpam Amarjit Singh MNP 31950 8 
16 Ngangom Rishav MNP 43310 8 

 
 
 

GIRLS DOUBLES U-15 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Andluri Tanvi Reddy TS 25982 1 
2 Kandrapu Durga Isha AP 25240 1 
3 Golash Anushka DLI 25592 2 
4 Waldia Drishti DLI 25943 2 
5 Nagar Medhavi HAR 34970 3 
6 Parshwal Baruni HAR 39040 3 
7 Bisht Aanya UTR 33284 4 
8 Rawat Siddhi UTR 34407 4 
9 Anil Jade KTK 29360 5 
10 B. Diya Bheemaiah KTK 20475 5 
11 Aditi Deepak Raj KTK 26899 6 
12 Vriddhi Ponnamma B. V KTK 26894 6 
13 Pal Sampriti WB 25029 7 
14 Rawat Gayatri UTR 31853 7 
15 A. Ananya TN 24929 8 
16 Rajkumar Aadhira TN 36715 8 
 

MIXED DOUBLES U-15 
S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Bisht Aanya UTR 33284 1 
2 Rawat Suryaksh UTR 20791 1 
3 Changmai Bhavishya ASM 21500 2 
4 J. Showrya Kiran TS 27911 3 
5 Manchala Keerthy TS 28148 4 
6 Negi Ishaan UTR 21402 4 
7 Rawat Siddhi UTR 34407 4 
8 Anil Jade KTK 29360 5 
9 D.B. Mayukh KTK 16635 5 
10 P. Varna TN 23732 6 
11 Mir Mohmmad Ali GUJ 41500 7 
12 Sharma Tanvi PNB 18035 7 
13 Mohammed Karamat Ul Haq AP 24516 8 
14 Kour Skiedeep J&K 28510 8 
15 Verma  Suhasi RAJ 29295 8 
16 Khwairakpam Amarjit Singh MNP 31950 9 
 

 



 

BOYS SINGLES U-17 

 

 

 

GIRLS SINGLES U-17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Shettigar Pranay MAH 35861 1 
2 Negi Dhruv UTR 18288 2 
3 Negi Ansh  UTR 15871 3 
4 Saraswat Sanskar RAJ 18778 4 
5 Suveer Tushar KTK 10480 5 
6 Anandas Raj 

Kumar Rohan Kumar 
TS 19052 

6 
7 Shaik Numair AP 16082 7 
8 Nehwal Neer UP 17823 8 
9 Shankar Satvik KTK 14324 9 
10 S. Ginpaul DLI 31852 10 
11 Sharma Aaraadhya UP 28832 10 
12 Chouhan Rounak CG 15870 11 
13 Raj Nicholas Nathan KTK 9885 12 
14 Latheesh Bharath KER 21073 13 
15 K.K. Abhishek KTK 23529 13 
16 Manchala Ajay Karthik TS 28147 13 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Rawat Jiya HAR 18174 1 
2 Kharb Anmol HAR 29173 2 
3 Tiwari Aishani GUJ 20721 3 
4 Hooda Unnati HAR 18296 3 
5 Ramu Rujula KTK 19464 4 
6 Bonam Prashansa TS 21057 4 
7 Sharma Tanvi PNB 18035 5 
8 S. Rakshitha Sree TN 22887 5 
9 Kanderi Navya AP 19030 6 
10 Naik Aalisha MAH 16737 7 
11 Fenelon Sadhana TN 24168 7 
12 K. Sreshta Reddy TS 21251 8 
13 Gandhi Aesha GUJ 17453 9 
14 Saini Rijul HAR 24832 9 
15 Bhatoye Naishaa Kaur MAH 20455 10 
16 Valishetty Shriyanshi TS 17479 11 



 

BOYS DOUBLES U-17 

 

 

GIRLS DOUBLES U-17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Ayyappan Dev TN 42724 1 
2 Ayyappan Dhiren TN 42729 1 
3 Saraswat Sanskar RAJ 18778 2 
4 Mohammad Arsh UP 26406 2 
5 Raj Nicholas Nathan KTK 9885 3 
6 Suveer Tushar KTK 10480 3 
7 Rana Mayank HAR 12725 4 
8 Arora Divyam UP 25872 4 
9 Shaik Numair TS 16082 5 

10 
Anandas Raj 
Kumar Rohan Kumar 

TS 19052 
5 

11 Chhabra Bhavya UP 16245 5 
12 Sahni Garv UTR 16095 5 
13 A. Charan Ganesh AP 13333 6 

14 
K. 

Sri Mohit Veera 
Venkata 
Satyanarayana 

AP 18927 
6 

15 R. Arulmurugan TN 16432 6 
16 Matharasan Swastik TN 25621 6 

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Kanderi Navya AP 19030 1 
2 K. Vennala TS 18954 2 
3 Madan Kumar Madhumitha TN 15596 3 
4 U. Reshika TN 15065 3 
5 S. Rakshitha Sree TN 22887 4 
6 Katara Pragya RAJ 21275 4 
7 Walekar Shravani MAH 24079 5 
8 Suri Taarini MAH 16862 5 
9 Taank Liza PNB 14601 5 
10 Ralhan Manya PNB 21416 5 
11 R. Pravandhika TN 15309 6 
12 N. Srinidhi TN 18464 6 
13 , Fariha Shireen AP 20736 7 
14 Amarti Pravallika Mani AP 24520 7 
15 Dubey Aashita MP 21437 8 
16 Mehta Shara MP 21436 8 



 

 

MIXED DOUBLES U-17 

 
 

 
 
ATTENTION:  
 

 In pair events both the players shall be from the above list. 
 In case of absentees further ranked players are not eligible in their quota.  
 All the above eligible players should send their entries from their respective 

Member Associations. 
 

 

 

 
 

 

(Sekhar C.Biswas )              (Sanjay Mishra )                                   (Omar Rashid) 
  Vice President,BAI &           General Secretary                  Joint Secretary,BAI &  
       Chairman     Badminton Association of India          Convenor  
Tournament Committee, BAI        Tournament Committee, BAI 
 
 

Copy to: The President, BAI  

S.no Family Name  Given Name  State BAI ID BAI Rank  
1 Matharasan Swastik TN 25621 1 
2 U. Reshika TN 15065 1 
3 N. Srinidhi TN 18464 2 
4 R. Arulmurugan TN 16432 2 
5 Katara Pragya RAJ 21275 3 
6 Chhabra Bhavya UP 16245 3 
7 Param Choudhary UP 26315 3 
8 Arigela Bhargav Ram AP 18930 4 
9 Parida Pragati WB 30835 4 
10 Rana Mayank HAR 12725 5 
11 Rawat Jiya HAR 18174 6 
12 Koner Ellora TS 29260 7 
13 Abbigail Zenith DLI 36689 8 
14 Arora Palak HAR 18381 9 
15 Shettigar Pranay MAH 35861 9 
16 Gobburu Viswa Tej AP 22784 10 
17 Toppo Vishakha ORI 36779 10 


